R. V. James

Potato Disease Management
5/18/2007 through 8/30/2007

Grand Marsh

Mid emergence Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2007 May 18 74.01 38.35 56.18 0 0.00 0 0 5.51 5.51
May 19 83.73 52.48 68.11 0 0.00 0 0 7.68 13.20
May 20 57.51 39.94 48.72 0 0.00 0 0 2.87 16.06
May 21 83.35 44 .94 64.15 0 0.00 0 0 6.33 22.39
May 22 88.11 53.92 71.02 0 0.00 0 0 7.21 29.60
May 23 83.21 63.84 73.53 0 0.46 0 0 8.41 38.01
May 24 83.01 49.05 66.03 0 0.52 0 0 7.24 45.26
May 25 75.85 43.40 59.62 0 0.00 0 0 6.35 51.60
May 26 67.91 46.90 57.41 0 0.02 0 0 6.53 58.14
May 27 74.55 43.44 58.99 0 0.00 0 0 6.30 64.44
May 28 78.73 41.62 60.17 0 0.00 0 0 6.16 70.60
May 29 88.70 60.46 74.58 0 0.00 0 0 7.32 77.92
May 30 86.02 60.39 73.20 0 0.03 0 0 7.71 85.63
May 31 81.66 58.55 70.11 11 0.03 1 1 8.63 94.26
Jun 1 81.88 54.64 68.26 16 0.03 3 4 8.24 102.50
Jun 2 76.35 59.52 67.94 13 0.32 2 6 9.32 111.82
Jun 3 68.58 57.85 63.21 15 0.04 2 8 9.04 120.86
Jun 4 74.75 54.79 64.77 0 0.03 0 8 8.76 129.62
Jun 5 70.11 43.21 56.66 0 0.00 0 8 5.89 135.52
Jun 6 73.96 41.61 57.79 0 0.14 0 8 6.01 141.53
Jun 7 83.23 60.01 71.62 0 0.47 0 8 8.39 149.92
Jun 8 74.73 44.03 59.38 0 0.00 0 8 6.39 156.31
Jun 9 81.99 40.97 61.48 0 0.00 0 8 5.99 162.30
Jun 10 83.05 52.07 67.56 0 0.46 0 8 7.74 170.04
Jun 1 87.03 54.16 70.59 0 0.00 0 8 7.33 177.37
Jun 12 87.40 56.39 71.90 0 0.45 0 8 7.44 184.81
Jun 13 88.70 53.74 71.22 0 0.00 0 8 7.14 191.95
Jun 14 93.42 56.28 74.85 0 0.45 0 8 6.54 198.48
Jun 15 92.25 59.74 75.99 0 0.00 0 8 6.70 205.18
Jun 16 83.41 61.03 72.22 13 0.38 2 10 8.38 213.56
Jun 17 85.71 60.28 73.00 0 0.04 0 10 7.79 221.35
Jun 18 83.05 64.78 73.91 11 0.83 1 11 8.42 229.76
Jun 19 76.33 51.53 63.93 0 0.27 0 11 8.16 237.93
Jun 20 85.30 46.74 66.02 0 0.00 0 11 6.48 244.40
Jun 21 82.20 59.34 70.77 0 0.47 0 11 8.58 252.98
Jun 22 80.65 49.77 65.21 0 0.36 0 11 7.62 260.60
Jun 23 83.23 50.85 67.04 11 0.39 1 12 7.52 268.12
Jun 24 85.17 53.51 69.34 12 0.00 1 13 7.54 275.66
Jun 25 86.18 56.14 71.16 11 0.38 1 14 7.55 283.21
Jun 26 91.15 61.75 76.45 0 0.00 0 14 6.80 290.02
Jun 27 84.94 61.56 73.25 0 0.29 0 14 8.00 298.02
Jun 28 74.41 54.57 64.49 0 0.41 0 14 8.73 306.74
Jun 29 81.79 47.88 64.83 0 0.40 0 14 7.14 313.88
Jun 30 86.94 48.54 67.74 0 0.40 0 14 6.65 320.54
Jul 1 81.61 50.18 65.89 0 0.39 0 14 7.61 328.15
Jul 2 81.12 49.41 65.26 0 0.00 0 14 7.51 335.66
Jul 3 74.64 57.22 65.93 32 4.23 8 22 9.12 344.78
Ju 4 87.49 62.37 74.93 10 0.00 1 23 7.45 352.24
Ju 5 87.03 54.88 70.95 11 0.00 1 24 7.39 359.63
Ju 6 90.72 52.21 71.47 12 0.41 1 25 6.79 366.41
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R. V. James

Potato Disease Management
5/18/2007 through 8/30/2007

Grand Marsh

Mid emergence Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2007 Ju 7 90.88 54.82 72.85 0 0.27 0 25 6.93 373.34
Ju 8 91.92 69.26 80.59 0 0.41 0 25 5.43 378.77
Ju 9 87.21 64.69 75.95 25 0.54 3 28 7.35 386.11
Jul 10 85.06 61.03 73.05 0 0.04 0 28 7.97 394.08
Ju 1 77.86 50.90 64.38 0 0.00 0 28 8.00 402.08
Jul 12 76.96 47.80 62.38 0 0.52 0 28 7.34 409.42
Jul 13 79.21 46.74 62.98 0 0.00 0 28 7.04 416.46
Jul 14 79.34 49.69 64.52 0 0.16 0 28 7.69 424.15
Jul 15 82.71 46.78 64.74 16 0.00 2 30 6.82 430.97
Jul 16 80.01 53.44 66.72 12 0.65 1 31 8.31 439.27
Jul 17 87.67 61.57 74.62 11 0.00 1 32 7.46 446.73
Jul 18 92.19 61.68 76.94 13 0.02 2 34 6.58 453.31
Jul 19 78.26 49.50 63.88 0 0.52 0 34 7.70 461.01
Jul 20 84.25 43.93 64.09 0 0.00 0 34 6.10 467.11
Jul 21 82.27 52.09 67.18 0 0.55 0 34 7.85 474.96
Jul 22 82.51 51.31 66.91 0 0.48 0 34 7.70 482.65
Jul 23 90.48 55.51 73.00 0 0.01 0 34 7.01 489.66
Jul 24 91.78 63.77 77.77 11 0.16 1 35 6.46 496.13
Jul 25 97.52 62.82 80.17 0 0.00 0 35 5.01 501.14
Jul 26 90.34 64.78 77.56 12 1.29 1 36 6.68 507.81
Jul 27 84.45 62.62 73.54 11 0.33 1 37 8.12 515.93
Jul 28 86.85 56.23 71.54 0 0.00 0 37 7.49 523.42
Jul 29 90.90 54.16 72.53 10 0.00 1 38 6.89 530.31
Jul 30 93.87 55.65 74.76 10 0.52 1 39 6.45 536.77
Jul 31 97.16 58.78 77.97 10 0.00 1 40 5.62 542.38
Aug 1 91.18 59.81 75.50 11 0.41 1 41 6.90 549.29
Aug 2 93.04 57.58 75.31 0 0.00 0 41 6.60 555.89
Aug 3 90.01 51.13 70.57 0 0.41 0 41 6.77 562.66
Aug 4 71.58 52.45 62.02 24 0.19 5 46 8.25 570.91
Aug 5 74.30 58.39 66.34 13 0.24 2 48 9.28 580.19
Aug 6 88.81 65.37 77.09 0 0.13 0 48 6.95 587.14
Aug 7 92.70 68.81 80.75 11 0.01 1 49 5.30 592.43
Aug 8 88.47 61.11 74.79 0 0.00 0 49 7.34 599.78
Aug 9 90.88 64.36 77.62 11 0.05 1 50 6.60 606.38
Aug 10 91.54 60.17 75.86 13 0.49 2 52 6.82 613.20
Aug 11 87.62 63.00 75.31 12 0.79 1 53 7.40 620.60
Aug 12 90.64 60.10 75.37 10 0.26 1 54 6.99 627.59
Aug 13 85.78 59.67 72.73 0 0.00 0 54 7.76 635.36
Aug 14 83.37 63.05 73.21 15 0.34 2 56 8.39 643.74
Aug 15 77.05 59.68 68.37 12 0.03 1 57 9.29 653.03
Aug 16 85.73 57.54 71.64 0 0.00 0 57 7.71 660.74
Aug 17 82.62 49.41 66.01 0 0.00 0 &Y/ 7.36 668.10
Aug 18 60.62 52.57 56.60 75 1.07 22 79 7.01 675.11
Aug 19 62.15 56.08 59.12 0 1.28 0 79 8.06 683.17
Aug 20 65.64 59.70 62.67 0 0.38 79 9.09 692.26
Aug 21 79.30 61.18 70.24 16 0.03 82 9.14 701.40
Aug 22 82.31 63.52 72.91 16 0.53 85 8.63 710.03
Aug 23 78.71 64.60 71.65 39 0.12 10 95 9.31 719.33
Aug 24 69.85 63.72 66.79 0 1.48 95 9.77 729.11
Aug 25 82.62 53.92 68.27 0 0.00 95 8.05 737.15
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R. V. James

Potato Disease Management
5/18/2007 through 8/30/2007

Grand Marsh

Mid emergence ‘ Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation ‘ Severity ‘ Accum. Severity ‘ PDays ‘ Accum. PDays
2007 Aug 26 83.91 50.13 67.02 0 0.00 0 95 7.31 744.46
Aug 27 78.98 58.19 68.59 12 0.64 1 96 8.98 753.44
Aug 28 92.79 65.37 79.08 16 0.36 3 99 5.97 759.41
Aug 29 75.92 56.77 66.34 0 0.08 0 99 9.03 768.44
Aug 30 0 0 99 0.00 768.44
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